FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Diameter
Length
Klasa
Gniazdo
Ksztatt tha
Materiat

Kierunek gwintu

Obrobka powierzchni

Gwint

M56

360 mm

8.8

Hexagon

teb szesciokatny
Stal

Prawy

Bez pokrycia
Metryczny

Specyfikacja techniczna

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
d-D

k

L (mm)

F)

S

124

137
M56
35
360
5.5
85

Sruby z tbem szes$ciokgtnym
DIN 931 Stal Bez pokrycia
8.8 M56X360

Numer artykutu 01000.560.360

Marka -
UBB 950351037466
UNSPSC 31161620
Numer EAN 8715492012548
Opakowanie 1 Tylko petne
opakowanie
Normy
NF E25-112
NEN 1555
DIN 931
ASME B18.2.3.1M
ISO 4014

Rysunek techniczny




